Apr 16 2021 9:436M	HP LASERJET FAX	3052850015	nd REQUEST
P21(Horid Departme Division of Con- Electronic Filing Co	ntof Stee	·586
Note: Please p (show	rint this page and use it as a co n below) on the top and bottom c	ver sheet. Type the fax a of all pages of the docum	udit number ent.
	(((H210001461	06 3)))	
A constraints of a constraint	H210001461053A		
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRESH/RELOAD by Doing so will generate and	utton on your browser fro other cover sheet.	om this page.
	vision of Corporations x Number : (850)617-6381		I APR 16 AH
Ac Pi	count Name : RICHARDS & PAR count Number : I20110000091 none : (305)858-9900 ax Number : (305)285-0015	TTNERS, P.A.	
annual	email address for this busing report mailings. Enter only Address: <u>ediat Oricha</u>	one email address plea	for future se.**
FL	ORIDA PROFIT/NON PRO ENDANA INVESTM		R (
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 03 \$70.00	CELVALD

Electronic Filing Menu

.

<u>-----</u>

•••.

Apr 16 2021 9:43AM HP LASERJET FAX 3052850015 p.2

.

ARTICLE I NAME		ENDANA INVI	STMENT COR	æ		
The name of the corporati						
ARTICLE II PRINCI	Principal street address	1		Mailing address, i	if differen	t is
2665 SOUTH BAYSHO MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	ORE DRIVE, SUITE 703		<u>2665 SOU</u>	JTH BAYSHORE FLORIDA, 33133	E DRIVE	, SI
			<u>1911-1911, 1</u>	<u>FLORIDA, 53155</u>	·	
ARTICLE III PURPO	<u>SE</u>					
	e corporation is organized	d is:			• 	
ANY AND ALL LAW	FUL BUSINESS					
,	·	(, ,				
	÷.	 				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	······································	••				
	·				I.AL	
					22	
RTICLE IV SHARE.	S Long				7.5	
IRTICLE IV SHARE.	<u>S</u> :ock is:			<u>_</u>		
The number of shares of st	ock is:				1.5.1	
The number of shares of stares of st	ock is:	IRECTORS			1911 - 1917 1911 - 1917	
The number of shares of st IRTTCLE V INITIAL Name and Title:	ock is: . <i>OFFICERS AND/OR D</i> FERNAN RODRIGUEZ,	PRESIDENT & D	IRECTOR Name and Title:		1911 - 1917 1911 - 1917	
The number of shares of st ARTICLE V INITIAL Name and Title:	ock is:	PRESIDENT & D			1911 - 1917 1911 - 1917	
The number of shares of st ARTICLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address 2665	ock is: . <i>OFFICERS AND/OR D</i> FERNAN RODRIGUEZ,	PRESIDENT & D	IRECTOR Name and Title: Address:		1911 - 1917 1911 - 1917	
The number of shares of st ARTICLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address 2665	ock is:	PRESIDENT & D			1975 - 1977 1975 - 1977	
The number of shares of st ARTICLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address 2665	ock is:	PRESIDENT & D			1975 - 1977 1975 - 1977	
The number of shares of st IRTICLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address 2665 -	OFFICERS AND/OR D FERNAN RODRIGUEZ, SOUTH BAYSHORE DF MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	PRESIDENT & D	Address:			
The number of shares of st ARTICLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	OFFICERS AND/OR D FERNAN RODRIGUEZ, SOUTH BAYSHORE DF MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	PRESIDENT & D	Address: Name and Title:			
The number of shares of st ARTICLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address 2665 -	OFFICERS AND/OR D FERNAN RODRIGUEZ, SOUTH BAYSHORE DF MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	PRESIDENT & D	Address: Name and Title:			
he number of shares of st RTICLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address	OFFICERS AND/OR D FERNAN RODRIGUEZ, SOUTH BAYSHORE DF MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	PRESIDENT & D	Address: Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address 2665 	OFFICERS AND/OR D FERNAN RODRIGUEZ, SOUTH BAYSHORE DF MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	PRESIDENT & D	Address: Name and Title:			
The number of shares of st ARTICLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	OFFICERS AND/OR D FERNAN RODRIGUEZ, SOUTH BAYSHORE DF MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	PRESIDENT & D	Address: Name and Title:			
The number of shares of st ATTCLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address 2665 - Name and Title: Address -	OFFICERS AND/OR D FERNAN RODRIGUEZ, SOUTH BAYSHORE DF MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	PRESIDENT & D	Address: Name and Title; Address:		NSLLE, FL	
The number of shares of st ATTCLE V INITIAL Name and Title: Address 2665 - Name and Title: Address -	OFFICERS AND/OR D FERNAN RODRIGUEZ, SOUTH BAYSHORE DF MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	PRESIDENT & D	Address: Name and Title: Address:		NSLLE, FL	

1

.

, I

.

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	s	Address;
	·	
The <u>name and F</u>	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Torida str <u>get address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	WORLD CORPORATE SERVICES INC	
Address:	2665 SOUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE, SUITE	— 703
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33133	
		TALEX
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and a	ddress of the incorporator is:	
Name:	WORLD CORPORATE SERVICES INC	
	2665 SOUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE, SUITE	- [¹¹ . c
Address:	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33 133	
		_
ARTICLEVUL	EFECTIVE DATE.	
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: Tother than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective a filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and cann	tot be more than five days prior or 90 days after
-		
Note: If the date the document's e	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable frequencies on the Department of State's records	e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
Having been nam	ned as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above stated corporation at the place design
cerujicuic, r am j	familiar with and accept the appointment as registe	, 1
<u> </u>		4/12/20
	Required Signature/Registered Agent Gwendolyn Ridwads	Date
I submit this dog document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein an Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	e true. I am aware that the false information subr
	Separation of side constants a mari degree Jeio.	
	$1 \cap $	4/12/202
Required Signatu		

i.

1

.

.

p.3